Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Code Size Length Hex A/F
Box Qty
P13 601025B # 1 25mm 1/4 10
P13 601025C # 1 25mm 1/4 2 cd
P13 601050B # 1 50mm 1/4 10
P13 601050C # 1 50mm 1/4 1 cd
P13 601075B # 1 75mm 1/4 10
P13 601090B # 1 90mm 1/4 10
P13 601100B # 1 100mm 1/4 10
P13 601150B # 1 150mm 1/4 10
P13 602025B # 2 25mm 1/4 10
P13 602025C # 2 25mm 1/4 2 cd
P13 602050B # 2 50mm 1/4 10
P13 602050C # 2 50mm 1/4 1 cd
P13 602075B # 2 75mm 1/4 10
P13 602075C # 2 75mm 1/4 1 cd
P13 602090B # 2 90mm 1/4 10
P13 602100B # 2 100mm 1/4 10
P13 602100C # 2 100mm 1/4 1 cd
P13 602150B # 2 150mm 1/4 10
P13 602150C # 2 150mm 1/4 1 cd
P13 603025B # 3 25mm 1/4 10
P13 603025C # 3 25mm 1/4 2 cd
P13 603050B # 3 50mm 1/4 10
P13 603050C # 3 50mm 1/4 1 cd
P13 603075B # 3 75mm 1/4 10
P13 603100B # 3 100mm 1/4 10
P13 603150B # 3 150mm 1/4 10
Driver Bits
Square Drive
Product Guide V2 2010